

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 24-7053 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/15/2024 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 2/27/2024
 Final action:
 2/27/2024

 Enactment date:
 2/27/2024
 Enactment #:
 2024-40

Title: A Resolution of the Coral Gables Advisory Board on Disability Affairs requesting that the City of Coral

Gables Commission reconsider the appointment of Justine Chichester to the Coral Gables Advisory

Board on Disability Affairs.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2024-40 Draft.doc, 2. Cover Memo - Reso J. Chichester, 3. Final Resolution - Nomination J.

Chichester, 4. 02 07 24 Meeting Mins, 5. Speaker Cards 2-1

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/27/2024	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass